
06-mars 21-juil 06-août 08-sept 20-oct BEST 5

RECORBET PHILIPPE 32 23 55

VACHER DANIEL 29 26 55

MASSIP GUY 27 8 19 54

MONTES FRANCOIS 28 6 14 48

ROJON ROBERT 24 20 44

VERNAY GILLES 22 9 11 42

MUNINGER BRUNO 26 13 39

FAVIER MARC 20 17 37

GALLEGO JOSEPH 31 31

PENVEN JACQUES 30 30

BARONE ALEX 21 6 27

BOYER LAURENCE 27 27

FOURNIER JACKY 11 16 27

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 25 25

RECORBET SYLVIE 25 25

BIASIOLO ROGER 17 7 24

MARTIN ISABELLE 24 24

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 9 15 24

DUBHORN MELLA BARBARA 23 23

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 22 22

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 21 21

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 10 10 20

CHAUX YVES 19 19

VASSY ALINE 7 12 19

CATILLON CATHERINE 18 18

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 18 18

DE BRISSON GUY 16 16

HACQUARD BRUNO 15 15

LIMA CIDALIO 14 14

MASSIP LYDIE 8 3 3 14

GARNIER CLAIRE 11 2 13

LIMOUZI JEAN FRANCOIS 13 13

CURY ROBERT 12 12

GARCIA DENIS 12 12

BAYARD ROGER 10 10

BARONE ANNE MARIE 9 9

GARASSU FABIENNE 5 4 9

CHAMPAVERE CHRISTIAN 8 8

GALLAND GABRIEL 7 7

JOANNON OLIVIER 6 6

BONNET ANDREE 4 1 5

CHANTELOT FRANK 5 5

JULIE JEAN PIERRE 5 5

STARON CLAUDE 4 4

FOURT LILIANE 3 3

LAVY JACQUELINE 2 2

MOULARD LUC 2 2

LAVY MAURICE 1 1

OLIVIER FRANCOISE 1 1

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT BRUT 2020

ScoreNom Prénom



06-mars 21-juil 06-août 08-sept 20-oct 00-janv 00-janv BEST 5

MONTES FRANCOIS 31 6 19 56

MASSIP GUY 23 7 23 53

RECORBET PHILIPPE 28 20 48

FAVIER MARC 25 18 43

GARASSU FABIENNE 18 21 39

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 13 25 38

MASSIP LYDIE 14 10 13 37

VERNAY GILLES 17 4 15 36

FOURNIER JACKY 12 22 34

ROJON ROBERT 20 14 34

BARONE ALEX 27 5 32

MOULARD LUC 32 32

PENVEN JACQUES 30 30

GALLEGO JOSEPH 29 29

VASSY ALINE 12 17 29

BOYER LAURENCE 27 27

GALLAND GABRIEL 26 26

LIMOUZI JEAN FRANCOIS 26 26

MUNINGER BRUNO 22 4 26

VACHER DANIEL 15 10 25

HACQUARD BRUNO 24 24

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 24 24

JOANNON OLIVIER 21 21

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 19 19

CHAUX YVES 16 16

LAVY MAURICE 16 16

GARNIER CLAIRE 5 9 14

BIASIOLO ROGER 4 8 12

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 12 12

DUBHORN MELLA BARBARA 11 11

GARCIA DENIS 11 11

RECORBET SYLVIE 11 11

CATILLON CATHERINE 10 10

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 3 7 10

DE BRISSON GUY 9 9

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 9 9

BARONE ANNE MARIE 8 8

LIMA CIDALIO 8 8

CURY ROBERT 7 7

MARTIN ISABELLE 6 6

OLIVIER FRANCOISE 6 6

BAYARD ROGER 5 5

BONNET ANDREE 2 3 5

LAVY JACQUELINE 3 3

CHANTELOT FRANK 2 2

JULIE JEAN PIERRE 2 2

CHAMPAVERE CHRISTIAN 1 1

FOURT LILIANE 1 1

STARON CLAUDE 1 1

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT NET 2020

ScoreNom Prénom


